FIE

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

2023-06-21

Pool 1 Piste
SEN
KEN
MAR
RSA
EGY
CMR

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Championnats d'Afrique Cairo

Green 10:30
SABALY Aminata
NDOLO Alexandra
BOUSFIHA Chloe
YANTOLO Phakama
ELERAKY Hana
AMOUGOU Marcelle

Pool 2 Piste 7 10:30

RSA
SEN

EGY
MAR
RWA
ALG

Pool 3 Piste
ALG
MAR
EGY
SEN
RSA
CcoD

TUKU Aphiwe

GNINGUE Diarrietou
Lahi

EHAB Nardin

ELLIS Sarah Tahra
UWIHOREYE Tufaha
ZEBBOUDJ Yousra

Yellow 10:30
BOUKHELIFA Charline
EL KORD Camilia
GABER Shirwit
SABALY Salimata D
SIMIC Ivana
MALIKOVA Maryam

Pool 4 Piste 8 10:30

SEN
CMR

EGY
RSA
ALG
MAR

DIONGUE Ndeye Binta

NGO NTAT SARAH
Sarah Florence

HUSSEIN Aya

MC CABE Sacha
TALEB Ines EIl Batoul
BASTOS Saadia

V/5
V/5
V/4
D/4
D/3

D/3

V/5
D/0
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/
V/4
D/

D/4

V/4
D2
D2
V/5

D/

Vi4
D/
D/
D/2

Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
S E

2023-06-20
Referee:
D/3 D/3
D/3 V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5 D/4
D/3 D/3

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5

Referee: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

Vi4

V/5
V/3
V/5
V/5

Referee:
D/2

D/3
D/0
D/
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
D/3

D/3
D/4

D/0
D/3
D/2

MAMDOUH ALY Ahmed (EGY)

D/4
V/5

V/5
D/
DA

D/3
D/2

D/3
D/2
D/2

V/5
D/2

V/5

D/
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5

Referee:
V/5
D/4

V/5

V/5
D/2

D2
D/2

V/5
V/4

V/5

D/3
V/5
V/4
D/3

D/3

V/5
V/4

V/5
D/2

D/

F

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/
D/4

V/5
D/2
DA

V/5
D/4
V/5
D/4
V/5

D/3
Vi4

V/5
V/3
V/5

| CHz

V/IM
0.4
0.8
0.6
0.8
0.2
0.2

V/IM
0.4

0.4
0.4
0.8

V/IM
0.4
0.8
0.6
0.2
0.6
0.4

V/IM
0.6
0.4

0.4
0.4
0.2

HS
17
23
22
20
17
16

HS
15
15

25

15
22

HS
19
24
21
13
16
15

HS
21
18

24
15
17
13

HR
21

19
19
24
23

HR
18
22

12
18
18
13

HR
16

16
24
18
23

HR
17
21

12
21
17
20

HS/HR

HS/HR



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats d'Afrique Cairo 2023-06-20 S E F | CHZ

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M TD
1 EHAB Nardin 27 EGY 5 5 25
2 HUSSEIN Aya 19 EGY 5 5 24
3 NDOLO Alexandra 36 KEN 4 5 23
4 EL KORD Camilia 35 MAR 4 5 24
5 ZEBBOUDJ Yousra 21 ALG 4 5 22
6 YANTOLO Phakama 22 RSA 4 5 20
7 GABER Shirwit 25 EGY 3 5 21
8 DIONGUE Ndeye Binta 35 SEN 3 5 21
9 BOUSFIHA Chloe 21 MAR 3 5 22
10 SIMIC Ivana 34 RSA 3 5 16
11 BOUKHELIFA Charline 24 ALG 2 5 19
12 TALEB Ines El Batoul 18 ALG 2 5 17
13 NGO NTAT SARAH Sarah Florence 42 CMR 2 5 18
14 TUKU Aphiwe 27 RSA 2 5 15
14 UWIHOREYE Tufaha 27 RWA 2 5 15
16 SABALY Aminata 29 SEN 2 5 17
17 MC CABE Sacha 21 RSA 2 5 15
18 MALIKOVA Maryam 24 COoD 2 5 15
19 ELLIS Sarah Tahra 19 MAR 2 5 9
20 ELERAKY Hana 16 EGY 1 5 17
21 AMOUGOU Marcelle 24 CMR 1 5 16
22 BASTOS Saadia 30 MAR 1 5 13
23 SABALY Salimata D 34 SEN 1 5 13
24 GNINGUE Diarrietou Lahi 22 SEN 0 5 15

2023-06-21

TR
12
12
9
11
13
19
16
17
19
18
16
17
21
18
18
21
21
23
18
24
23
20
24
22

Ind.

1

1

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0

Diff
13
12
14

Q



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE [HTERRATION Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Championnats d'Afrique Cairo 2023-06-20 S E F | CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
EHAB Nardin EGY
BYE .
EHAB Nardin EGY V/15

SABALY Aminata SEN D/5
MC CABE Sacha RSA  D/7

ABALY Aminat: SEN  V/15
S minata EHAB Nardin EGY D/11

BOUSFIHA Chloe MAR  V/15
BOUSFIHA Chloe MAR

BYE
BOUSFIHA Chloe MAR  V/9

DIONGUE Ndeye... SEN  D/8
DIONGUE Ndeye... SEN

BYE

ZEBBOUDJ Yous... ALG

BYE
ZEBBOUDJ Yous... ALG  D/10

TALEB Ines EI Ba... ALG V/15
TALEB Ines El Ba... ALG

BYE TALEB Ines El Ba... ALG V/15

NGO NTAT SARA... CMR D/12
NGO NTAT SARA... CMR

BYE
NGO NTAT SARA... CMR V/15

N EL KORD Camilia MAR D/14
EL KORD Camilia MAR

BYE



NDOLO Alexandra

BYE

ELLIS Sarah Tahra

UWIHOREYE Tuf...

BOUKHELIFA Ch...

BYE

YANTOLO Phaka...

BYE

GABER Shirwit

BYE

SIMIC Ivana

BYE

TUKU Aphiwe

MALIKOVA Marya...

HUSSEIN Aya

BYE

2023-06-21

KEN

MAR

RWA

ALG

RSA

EGY

RSA

RSA

COD

EGY

D/8

V/15

V/15

D/14

NDOLO Alexandra

UWIHOREYE Tuf...

BOUKHELIFA Ch...

YANTOLO Phaka...

GABER Shirwit

SIMIC Ivana

TUKU Aphiwe

HUSSEIN Aya

KEN

RWA

ALG

RSA

EGY

RSA

RSA

EGY

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/13

D/10

V/15

NDOLO Alexandra

BOUKHELIFA Ch...

GABER Shirwit

HUSSEIN Aya

KEN  V/15
ALG D9
EGY D/10
EGY V/15



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE TERNATIONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Championnats d'Afrique Cairo 2023-06-20 S E F | CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
EHAB Nardin EGY D/11

BOUSFIHA Chloe MAR  V/15
BOUSFIHA Chloe MAR  D/14

TALEB Ines El Ba... ALG V/15
TALEB Ines El Ba... ALG V/15

NGO NTAT SARA... CMR D/12
TALEB Ines El Ba... ALG D/5

NDOLO Alexandra  KEN  V/15
NDOLO Alexandra  KEN  V/15

BOUKHELIFA Ch... ALG D/9
NDOLO Alexandra  KEN  V/15

o HUSSEIN Aya EGY D/7
GABER Shirwit EGY D/10

HUSSEIN Aya EGY V/15

2023-06-21



~ RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats d'Afrique Cairo 2023-06-20 S E F | CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank Points Name Nationality Age
1 48 NDOLO Alexandra KEN 37
2 39 TALEB Ines EIl Batoul ALG 19
3 30 BOUSFIHA Chloe MAR 21
3 30 HUSSEIN Aya EGY 20
5 21 EHAB Nardin EGY 27
6 21 GABER Shirwit EGY 25
7 21 BOUKHELIFA Charline ALG 25
8 21 NGO NTAT SARAH Sarah Florence CMR 42
9 12 EL KORD Camilia MAR 35
10 12 ZEBBOUDJ Yousra ALG 21
11 12 YANTOLO Phakama RSA 23
12 12 DIONGUE Ndeye Binta SEN 35
13 12 SIMIC Ivana RSA 35
14 12 TUKU Aphiwe RSA 28
14 12 UWIHOREYE Tufaha RWA 27
16 12 SABALY Aminata SEN 30
17 6 MC CABE Sacha RSA 21
18 6 MALIKOVA Maryam COD 24
19 6 ELLIS Sarah Tahra MAR 20
20 0 ELERAKY Hana EGY 17
21 0 AMOUGOU Marcelle CMR 24
22 0 BASTOS Saadia MAR 31
23 0 SABALY Salimata D SEN 34
24 0 GNINGUE Diarrietou Lahi SEN 22

2023-06-21



